
Rank App No Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2023PG85 ALPHIN SAJI 1145.597
2 STC2023PG83 MEENAKSHI K R 1134.015
3 STC2023PG983 ALEENA MATHEWS T M 1132.546
4 STC2023PG434 AISWARYA K K 1126.729
5 STC2023PG595 VR ATHIRA 1099.030
6 STC2023PG142 ARYANANDA P R 1099.023

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG1069 NEEMA NIXON 1099.020
2 STC2023PG713 SALIMA RAJ B S 1086.584
3 STC2023PG1173 HIBA JISHANA K 1085.163
4 STC2023PG666 KRISHNA PRIYA 1083.060
5 STC2023PG384 ANNAROSE K ANTO 1074.256
6 STC2023PG915 GREESHMA U V 1067.040
7 STC2023PG748 FATHIMA FAIHA N 1067.033
8 STC2023PG845 SWATHY V S 1062.622
9 STC2023PG760 HASHIDA 1056.850

10 STC2023PG652 DEEPALAKSHMI K 1054.077
11 STC2023PG151 M T CINCI 1052.439
12 STC2023PG778 SHARAFUNNISA K M 1045.824
13 STC2023PG362 HARITHA. K 1045.213
14 STC2023PG770 ANN THERES FRANCIS 1042.313
15 STC2023PG803 ARATHI. K 1042.313
16 STC2023PG934 SHELMA MARY P S 1036.441
17 STC2023PG618 ALEENA SARA VARGHESE 1036.104
18 STC2023PG69 ANAGHA R 1029.434
19 STC2023PG524 HARSHA P 1027.749
20 STC2023PG296 FATHIMA NAZRIN K A 1027.692
21 STC2023PG1226 VISHNU G 1023.799
22 STC2023PG1442 SHAHANAS N 1023.573
23 STC2023PG1417 ASHIFA A 1023.346
24 STC2023PG253 AISWARYA JOSEPH 1020.620
25 STC2023PG945 NIVEDHITHA V D 1020.463
26 STC2023PG1432 STEFFY DEVASSY 1019.613
27 STC2023PG385 KAVYA HARIDAS 1017.546
28 STC2023PG1145 SRIJITHA MOHANDAS 1017.532
29 STC2023PG463 AMRITHA ANAND P 1014.657
30 STC2023PG783 NIJITHA BABU K 1014.612
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31 STC2023PG859 NEEHARIKA T S 1003.609
32 STC2023PG1482 MEHARUNNISA.K 1001.526
33 STC2023PG1495 NIKHILA V S 1001.519
34 STC2023PG1237 DEEPTHY SALILAN 997.435
35 STC2023PG1554 NANDHANA N 991.348
36 STC2023PG221 ALEENA C T 991.323
37 STC2023PG1103 ANAND N 985.293
38 STC2023PG1520 FLORIPS THOMAS 984.662
39 STC2023PG1026 DEVIKA T 980.286
40 STC2023PG1179 MAYA VIJAYAN 979.679
41 STC2023PG396 LEON P JOSEPH 979.662
42 STC2023PG1186 PRIYAMVADHA P 977.761
43 STC2023PG331 RINA FATHIMA T P 976.609
44 STC2023PG1085 HELANA V C 974.969
45 STC2023PG1170 SONA T O 969.529
46 STC2023PG1150 GETTILDA FRANCIS E 969.457
47 STC2023PG1079 ASHWATI BIJU 963.645
48 STC2023PG1513 ANAGHA K R 959.922
49 STC2023PG1278 ANJANA A 957.815
50 STC2023PG573 ANAGHA K M 954.915
51 STC2023PG196 ANNETT RAPHY 953.522
52 STC2023PG989 ANUSREE V 951.195
53 STC2023PG1525 ANN MARIYA JOSE 950.606
54 STC2023PG601 SHAHNA M 946.275
55 STC2023PG638 AISWARYA P K 945.518
56 STC2023PG602 NEETHU R 944.936
57 STC2023PG855 CIBITHA JOSHY 942.589
58 STC2023PG1149 SNEHA K 941.369
59 STC2023PG1073 JYOTHSNA K S 937.439
60 STC2023PG584 NANDHANA A S 934.544
61 STC2023PG1004 SANDRA MARIA 930.186
62 STC2023PG217 MANJU A M 927.248
63 STC2023PG239 NAVYA MANESH 920.537
64 STC2023PG1381 HIBA AYISHA C 919.170
65 STC2023PG1035 REMYA S 915.634
66 STC2023PG1408 ANAMIKHA THILAKAN 914.186
67 STC2023PG1304 SANDRA M.S 912.752
68 STC2023PG831 ASHLY ANN JOSE 910.523
69 STC2023PG903 MERIN JOHN 909.714
70 STC2023PG311 T.V.VAISHNAVI 906.877
71 STC2023PG1398 MEGHA PETER 904.737
72 STC2023PG1507 AMRUTHA V A 903.986
73 STC2023PG1494 JIPHY GEORGE 901.746



74 STC2023PG1560 LAKSHMI NAIR 900.864
75 STC2023PG1292 IRIN K J 898.781
76 STC2023PG316 AMRUTHA M 895.177
77 STC2023PG1467 ANAGHA JOHN 893.764
78 STC2023PG1405 ANAGHA V S 892.326
79 STC2023PG249 RASHA MOL V P 889.423
80 STC2023PG1218 ANAMIKA M GOPINATH 876.326
81 STC2023PG754 NANDANA R NADH 865.338
82 STC2023PG169 DELVIYA P V 864.700
83 STC2023PG594 LAKSHMI N 858.835
84 STC2023PG597 NANDANA K 858.835
85 STC2023PG808 POOJA RAMESH 855.977
86 STC2023PG1508 SALVA SHAHANAS T 853.691
87 STC2023PG1426 MANYA KRISHNA 843.509
88 STC2023PG654 HEUMA SASIKUMAR K 836.115
89 STC2023PG563 AILIN BAIJU 823.706
90 STC2023PG236 MEGHA P P 820.153
91 STC2023PG919 AKSHARADEVA K B 813.757
92 STC2023PG589 NIMA PRINCE 796.877
93 STC2023PG195 NIRANJANA K S 787.473
94 STC2023PG678 ALEENA A A 780.274
95 STC2023PG1115 DEEPTHY THERESA 776.111
96 STC2023PG877 SNEHA SATHEESH 775.158
97 STC2023PG1371 AMAL S 770.706
98 STC2023PG67 RAMNATH P 758.403
99 STC2023PG464 ANJALY P V 729.294

100 STC2023PG925 AADITH T CHAND 723.488

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG1069 NEEMA NIXON 1099.020

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG384 ANNAROSE K ANTO 1074.256
2 STC2023PG151 M T CINCI 1052.439
3 STC2023PG1432 STEFFY DEVASSY 1019.613
4 STC2023PG221 ALEENA C T 991.323
5 STC2023PG396 LEON P JOSEPH 979.662
6 STC2023PG1170 SONA T O 969.529
7 STC2023PG1150 GETTILDA FRANCIS E 969.457
8 STC2023PG1525 ANN MARIYA JOSE 950.606
9 STC2023PG1398 MEGHA PETER 904.737

10 STC2023PG1494 JIPHY GEORGE 901.746
11 STC2023PG1292 IRIN K J 898.781
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12 STC2023PG169 DELVIYA P V 864.700
13 STC2023PG678 ALEENA A A 780.274

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG573 ANAGHA K M 954.915

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023PG239 NAVYA MANESH 920.537
2 STC2023PG1304 SANDRA M.S 912.752
3 STC2023PG1507 AMRUTHA V A 903.986
4 STC2023PG1218 ANAMIKA M GOPINATH 876.326
5 STC2023PG594 LAKSHMI N 858.835
6 STC2023PG597 NANDANA K 858.835
7 STC2023PG654 HEUMA SASIKUMAR K 836.115
8 STC2023PG236 MEGHA P P 820.153
9 STC2023PG919 AKSHARADEVA K B 813.757

10 STC2023PG1371 AMAL S 770.706
11 STC2023PG464 ANJALY P V 729.294
12 STC2023PG740 DEVAPRIYA V S 646.920
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